

Pachet materiale reparatii statii auto comuna Voinesti

I.D.: 53931662

Data publicarii	01.02.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.624,41 RON - 3.624,41 RON

Descriere: POLICARBONAT = 10 BUC x 151.2605 = 1512.61 CHERESTEA TIVITA = 0.5 MC x 672.2689 = 336.13 PROFILE CAVE 60*40*4 = 1 BUC x 138.6555 = 138.66 PROFILE CAVE 40*40*3 = 6 BUC x 79.8319 = 478.99 PROFILE CAVE 40x20x3 = 11 BUC x 54.6218 = 600.84 PROFILE CAVE PATR DR 20*20*2 = 11 BUC x 25.2101 = 277.31 TEAVA $\frac{3}{4}$ = 1 BUC x 29.4118 = 29.41 DIBLU CUI PERCUTIE 8 * 80 = 40 BUC x 0.5882 = 23.53 TORBANT 8x80 = 50 BUC x 0.8403 = 42.02 SURUB AUTOFORANT 3.5x25 = 1 CUT x 37.8151=37.82 PLATBANDA 5 = 1 BUCx37.8151= 37.82 SURUB 8*10=40 BUC x0.8403=33.61 PIULITA *8=120 BUC x 0.1681=20.20 SAIBA 8 =120 BUC x 0.2521 =30.25 SURUB M 8x80=30 BUC x0.8403=25.21
